
Grand Prix Arena Main Hunter Hunter 2

Time # Class Count Time # Class Count Time # Class Count

8:00 237 1.30m II.1 16 8:00 3 Green Hunters 3'6" 5 8:00 115 Training Hunters 23

8:55 240 1.40m II.1 4 4 Green Hunters 3'6" 5 116 Training Hunters 21

9:20 528 5 Year Old 4 35 Performance Hunters 3'6" 12 110 Baby Green Hunter 6

9:50 530c 6 / 7  Year Old (Combined 530,532) II.b 11 36 Performance Hunters 3'6" 11 111 Baby Green Hunter 6

10:45 241c Low Junior/AO 1.30m & 1.40m II.b 7 37 Performance Hunters 3'6" U/S 7 11:00 145 Schooling Hunter 11

11:20 209 1.00m II.1 33 10:45 85 Green Hunters 3'3" 8 120 Low Hunter 45

1:20 193 1.10m II.1 14 86 Green Hunters 3'3" 8 80 Green Hunters 3' 11

2:30 222 Children's  1.10m II.b 7 30 Performance Hunters 3'3" 31 81 Green Hunters 3' 11

3:05 226 Adult Amateur  1.10m II.b 12 31 Performance Hunters 3'3" 30 3:30 159 Modified Jr/Am Hunter 2

4:00 221 1.20m II.1 14 32 Performance Hunters 3'3" U/S 15 160 Modified Jr/Am Hunter 2

4:45 230 Modified Junior/Amateur  1.20m II.b 19 2:30 121 Low Hunter 37 161 Modified Jr/Am Hunter U/S 0

5:00 339n NorCal 3' Medal - not qualified 14 4:00 709 Warm Up 2' 12

339q NorCal 3' Medal - qualified 10

Time # Class Count

8:30 268 .70m II.b 7

9:15 206 .80m II.b 18

10:30 215 Pre-Child/Adult  .85m II.b 11

11:30 343 PCHA Jr/Am Horsemanship 2'9" 4

12:00 254 .90m 15

218 Modified Child/Adult  .90m 13

1:45 191 1.00m 17

202 Low Child/Adult Jumpers 18

4:00 340 NorCal Junior Medal 9

5:00 344 NorCal Senior Medal 8

The Order of Go times listed are tentative.

Posted times may run up to 30 minutes ahead.

Sacramento International Welcome Week Host of the NorCal Medal Finals

Thursday September 26, 2019

Jumper 2



# Order Time Horse Rider

1.30m

462 1 08:00am Diva del Pierire Patrick Pellin

502 2 08:02am Delta VF Stephanie Clark

379 3 08:05am Hertogin Ter Drie Leiein Jan Humphrey

539 4 08:07am NZ Roulette Sharon Schmidt

172 5 08:10am Lente Lauren Whitlock

458 6 08:12am Imago Jenifer Paris

581 7 08:15am Pebbles Jenny Williams

364 8 08:17am Deejay Nick Dello Joio

225 9 08:20am Zirocco Royal Jamie Barge

326 10 08:22am Euphory Brooke Mcleod

370 11 08:25am Chico 951 Robert Blanchette

558 12 08:27am Panama Molly Hay

385 13 08:30am Calvin Jordan Appel

463 14 08:32am Dior Ella MR Patrick Pellin

504 15 08:35am Ulune de Launay Stephanie Clark

392 16 08:37am Escudon Jan Humphrey

1.40m

540 1 08:55am Carmela Eric Garcia Pinedo

392 2 08:57am Escudon Jan Humphrey

201 3 09:00am West Side River Christopher Fellers

215 4 09:02am Cirus Du Ruisseau Z Molly Hay

5 Year Old

508 1 09:20am Greta Garbo PCM Soehnke Theymann

395 2 09:22am Ollalieberry PR Jan Humphrey

455 3 09:25am WT Lannister Kelli Johnston

328 4 09:28am Graziella Brooke Mcleod

6 / 7  Year Old (Combined 530,532)

245 1 09:50am California Sunshine Susan Artes

394 2 09:52am Pepperella Addyson Cord

247 3 09:55am Quentin Va Isabel Roth

393 4 09:58am Lord Angeles Jan Humphrey

159 5 10:01am Macho-Blue PS Katie Harris

432 6 10:03am Seredipity Mandy Porter

526 7 10:06am Rumpleteazer DF Hannah Selleck

387 8 10:09am Coniglietta Jordan Appel

542 9 10:12am Ice Man Leanne Hornnes

206 10 10:14am Bentlis Richard Fellers

Grand Prix Arena



# Order Time Horse Rider

Low Junior/AO 1.30m & 1.40m (Combined 241,244)

490 1 10:45am Brandee Serena Anand

150 2 10:47am Erka Katrina Montinola

207 3 10:50am Clio 35 Tiffany Martin

196 4 10:53am Volcan D'Ivraie Kay Christine

389 5 10:56am Quidano Alexa Leong

182 6 10:58am Poli Loli William Maclean

538 7 11:01am Cochabamba Serena Anand

1.00m

318 1 11:20am Quirin Grace Belmont

321 2 11:22am Volstrups Cody Elisa Broz

166 3 11:25am Cappo 7 Kaitlin Perry

268 4 11:28am Mighty Quen Currie Geffken

222 5 11:31am Zilveren Leslie Wright

179 6 11:33am Conrad 80 Molly Pedulla

459 7 11:36am Quinto Jenifer Paris

341 8 11:39am Alesia RF Matt Archer

213 9 11:42am Mariposa Michael Lesser

176 10 11:44am Cocon 4 Kylee Arbuckle

322 11 11:47am Carrico Sun Bella Primavera

386 12 11:50am Clarafina Jan Humphrey

143 13 11:53am Cesar Lola Stern

161 14 11:55am Cintas Jayme Omand

578 15 11:58am Lincoln Morgan Geller

481 16 12:01pm Ikarus Elizabeth Naber

287 17 12:04pm Dieschone Holly Kilham Charlebois

174 18 12:06pm Little Wing Darby Bonomi

589 19 12:09pm Concales Grace Belmont

319 20 12:12pm Clooney 62 Elisa Broz

525 21 12:15pm Green Bay Chelsea Brittner

436 22 12:17pm Corrlando Carol Wright

188 23 12:20pm For Star Teal Orlin

289 24 12:23pm Abracadabra Holly Kilham Charlebois

339 25 12:26pm Elysian Catherine Harvey

300 26 12:28pm Gatsby Jil Nettelhorst

572 27 12:31pm Cafe's Deluxe Jessica Behar

208 28 12:34pm UFO Z June Weis

307 29 12:37pm Artezin Brittany Henson

302 30 12:39pm Bookmark Parissa Kellogg

603 31 12:42pm Henri HX Alex Maida

602 32 12:45pm Go Jayme Omand

460 33 12:48pm Espoir d'Usance RW Mckenna Owen

483 34 12:50pm Pikeur Cassano Elizabeth Naber

Grand Prix Arena



# Order Time Horse Rider

1.10m

145 1 01:20pm Flashback Vds Rachel Fields

152 2 01:22pm Felix Crystal Nelson

388 3 01:25pm Puma Jill Humphrey

358 4 01:28pm Favoritt Andrea Correll

278 5 01:31pm Imani Van De Heffinck Kate Jutagir

589 6 01:33pm Concales Grace Belmont

123 8 01:39pm Good To Know Julie Winkel

386 9 01:42pm Clarafina Jan Humphrey

587 10 01:44pm Couer de Leon Sydnie Young

457 10 01:44pm Calito Kelli Johnston

119 11 01:47pm Joya Andrew Jayne

430 11 01:47pm WT Flirt Mandy Porter

481 12 01:50pm Ikarus Elizabeth Naber

568 14 01:55pm DaVinci Keely Laughlin

300 15 01:58pm Gatsby Jil Nettelhorst

422 16 02:01pm Balou'Quill Ella Marrufo

Children's  1.10m

589 1 02:30pm Concales Grace Belmont

312 2 02:32pm Skyline Sophia Kregoski

143 3 02:35pm Cesar Lola Stern

211 4 02:38pm Vodka Ally Dimitrov

133 5 02:41pm Calibro Mason Milo

313 6 02:43pm Ervitta Sadie Theders

588 7 02:46pm Cornell de Muze Bella Primavera

Adult Amateur  1.10m

161 1 03:05pm Cintas Jayme Omand

213 2 03:07pm Mariposa Michael Lesser

538 3 03:10pm Cochabamba Serena Anand

342 4 03:13pm Zandigo Jennifer Lea Lampton

104 5 03:16pm Last Hurrah Leslie Nelson

307 6 03:18pm Artezin Brittany Henson

208 7 03:21pm UFO Z June Weis

137 8 03:24pm HMS Diamond 54 Grace Kamphefner

391 9 03:27pm Chatroom Patricia Watson

452 10 03:29pm Tebow Kenneth Long

300 11 03:32pm Gatsby Jil Nettelhorst

602 12 03:35pm Go Jayme Omand

Grand Prix Arena



# Order Time Horse Rider

1.20m

556 1 04:00pm Gracile Molly Hay

568 2 04:02pm DaVinci Jan Humphrey

105 3 04:05pm Famous Caley Morrison

121 4 04:08pm Temptress Andrew Jayne

211 5 04:11pm Vodka Ally Dimitrov

388 6 04:13pm Puma Jill Humphrey

213 7 04:16pm Mariposa Stephen Pellett

589 8 04:19pm Concales Grace Belmont

236 9 04:22pm Fedanga Alec Lawler

430 10 04:24pm WT Flirt Mandy Porter

294 11 04:27pm Golden Apple Amy Christensen

370 13 04:33pm Chico 951 Robert Blanchette

537 13 04:33pm Testigo LS Angel Karolyi

502 14 04:35pm Delta VF Stephanie Clark

557 15 04:38pm Isoline Van Dorperheide Molly Hay

Modified Junior/Amateur  1.20m

180 1 04:45pm Vive Rose Molly Pedulla

146 2 04:47pm Cooper GT Katrina Montinola

384 3 04:50pm Zariere Parker Cliff

237 4 04:53pm Firehouse Halle Spaulding

165 5 04:56pm Zador Jayme Omand

211 6 04:58pm Vodka Ally Dimitrov

249 7 05:01pm Irish Whiskey Z Carole Lessine

256 8 05:04pm Brume Du Joret Emilie Bell

577 9 05:07pm Charon Kay Christine

383 10 05:09pm Ardent un du Hamel Sydnie Young

588 11 05:12pm Cornell de Muze Bella Primavera

321 12 05:15pm Volstrups Cody Elisa Broz

491 13 05:18pm E La Carla H Serena Anand

453 14 05:20pm K Gondolat Kayla Long

488 15 05:23pm River Street Chrysann Collatos

320 16 05:26pm Colorado Constance Broz

433 17 05:29pm Lolita Elliana Araujo

391 18 05:31pm Chatroom Patricia Watson

434 19 05:34pm For Filou Du Colliard Beth Bowlen

Grand Prix Arena



# Order Time Horse Rider

NorCal 3' Medal - not qualified

317 1 05:00pm Calypso Verte Hannah Baker

330 2 05:00pm Carmelina Karsen Kadien

523 3 05:00pm Headlines Katie Harney

325 4 05:00pm BEforeanythingelse Carmen Gonzalez

591 5 05:00pm King Valen Kelley Lehner

111 6 05:00pm Luv Savannah Santens

521 7 05:00pm Portofino Catherine Yewell

380 8 05:00pm East Cliff Alexandra Thompson

181 9 05:00pm Quotable Rachel Haas

315 10 05:00pm Monte Carlo Claire Salter

298 11 05:00pm Chicago 83 Kendall Zeman

310 12 05:00pm Le Reve Jolene Swann

501 13 05:00pm Cliffhanger 2 Samantha Lanzone

440 14 05:00pm Racketeer Ashley Young

522 15 05:00pm Fleur Delacour Georgia Yewell

NorCal 3' Medal - qualified

141 1 Origami Gracey Hensley

354 2 Fortisimo Ava Pollioni

447 3 Grey Goose Alison Stern

259 4 Gentleman Jack Sarah Maples

152 5 Felix Connor Biggs

115 6 Regal Richy Sydney Goldwyn

301 7 Sherlock Holmes Olivia Simon

178 8 Tattletale Sadie Willoughby

381 9 Latte Grande PR Eva Nybo

518 10 Kullen C Blair Conlan

Main Hunter Ring



# Order Time Horse Rider

.70m

118 1 HM Royal Blue Andrew Jayne

139 2 Nikoletto Gianna Milo

288 3 De Mensinghe's Florijn Carol Wright

437 4 Champion Bryce Wood

337 5 DNS Avantis Chelsea Brittner

333 6 Stonybrook Blue Moon Isabella Smith

595 7 Treasure Hunt Parker Abe

.80m

306 1 09:15am Shameless Jenifer Paris

155 2 09:15am Rebelle Catherine Schmidt

573 3 09:15am Priscilla PR Jan Humphrey

436 4 09:15am Corrlando Bryce Wood

337 5 09:15am DNS Avantis Chelsea Brittner

218 6 09:15am Darwin Ali Cornish

419 7 09:15am Maui Jamie Cheney

569 8 09:15am Ben's Beauty Brianna Hunt

139 9 09:15am Nikoletto Gianna Milo

108 10 09:15am Candeloro Alexis Dundas

417 11 09:15am Absolute Luck Heidi Cowley

151 12 09:15am Nu Iago ETC Stacey Martin

567 13 09:15am Potencial LS Josephine Perez

333 14 09:15am Stonybrook Blue Moon Isabella Smith

258 15 09:15am WT Lucas Sarah Weber

595 16 09:15am Treasure Hunt Parker Abe

494 17 09:15am Liath Cine Matu Audrey Graham

566 18 09:15am Savoire Faire Saddie Baeumler

Pre-Child/Adult  .85m

212 1 10:30am Annestasia Michael Lesser

403 2 10:30am Henry Carrie Kehring

162 3 10:30am Sun Chazer Debra Powers

151 4 10:30am Nu Iago ETC Stacey Martin

139 5 10:30am Nikoletto Gianna Milo

369 6 10:30am Commander 7 Shannon Stevens

136 7 10:30am Shot of Chambord Dani Conway

266 8 10:30am Flipper de Vie Kathryn Cooper

155 9 10:30am Rebelle Catherine Schmidt

567 10 10:30am Potencial LS Josephine Perez

258 11 10:30am WT Lucas Sarah Weber

Jumper 2



# Order Time Horse Rider

PCHA Jr/Am Horsemanship 2'9"

330 1 11:30am Carmelina Karsen Kadien

554 2 11:30am Forget Me Not Makenna Nastri

596 3 11:30am Nathan K Sophia Kregoski

522 4 11:30am Fleur Delacour Georgia Yewell

.90m

254 1 12:00pm Lukas Emma L. Hainze

148 2 12:00pm Sally Ann Rachel Fields

188 3 12:00pm For Star Teal Orlin

341 4 12:00pm Alesia RF Matt Archer

212 5 12:00pm Annestasia Stephen Pellett

156 6 12:00pm MKD Milano Clara Tate

468 7 12:00pm Diagon SGF Hanna Mauritzson

248 8 12:00pm CC Stud's Key To Success Carole Lessine

528 9 12:00pm Eduardo B Emma L. Hainze

573 10 12:00pm Priscilla PR Jan Humphrey

527 11 12:00pm Gia DF Hannah Selleck

484 12 12:00pm Worth the Wait Josie Ward

218 13 12:00pm Darwin Ali Cornish

125 14 12:00pm Oxford Wynette Helsel

296 15 12:00pm Queen Charlotte B Patrice Corbridge

Modified Child/Adult  .90m

261 1 Chivetta Halle Spaulding

212 2 Annestasia Michael Lesser

403 3 Henry Carrie Kehring

248 4 CC Stud's Key To Success Carole Lessine

136 5 Shot of Chambord Dani Conway

169 6 Mimosa Lisa Schuler

125 7 Oxford Wynette Helsel

269 8 Chaman LS Julia Drushell

162 9 Sun Chazer Debra Powers

369 10 Commander 7 Shannon Stevens

156 11 MKD Milano Clara Tate

425 12 AJax Jessie Garfinkel

423 13 Divino Sadie Willoughby

Jumper 2



# Order Time Horse Rider

1.00m

287 2 01:45pm Dieschone Holly Kilham Charlebois

589 3 01:45pm Concales Grace Belmont

112 4 01:45pm Gentlemen Morgan Caplane

530 5 01:45pm Dustinov Emma L. Hainze

450 6 01:45pm Pisco Rachel Long

468 7 01:45pm Diagon SGF Hanna Mauritzson

405 8 01:45pm Las Vegas Z Imani Mackani

289 9 01:45pm Abracadabra Holly Kilham Charlebois

569 10 01:45pm Ben's Beauty Jordan Appel

381 11 01:45pm Latte Grande PR Eva Nybo

445 12 01:45pm Ernie Tarrone Seaton

529 13 01:45pm Queen B Emma L. Hainze

307 14 01:45pm Artezin Brittany Henson

604 15 01:45pm DaVinci Adele Bonomi

329 16 01:45pm Xquisite Kimberly Pua

461 17 01:45pm G Star RW Mckenna Owen

Low Child/Adult Jumpers

169 1 Mimosa Lisa Schuler

212 2 Annestasia Michael Lesser

461 3 G Star RW Mckenna Owen

589 4 Concales Grace Belmont

269 5 Chaman LS Julia Drushell

137 6 HMS Diamond 54 Grace Kamphefner

166 7 Cappo 7 Kassy Perry

319 8 Clooney 62 Elisa Broz

451 9 Catapulta Isabel Long

302 10 Bookmark Parissa Kellogg

409 11 Caliber 6 Kirsten Appel

307 12 Artezin Brittany Henson

322 13 Carrico Sun Bella Primavera

133 14 Calibro Mason Milo

405 15 Las Vegas Z Imani Mackani

329 16 Xquisite Kimberly Pua

425 17 AJax Jessie Garfinkel

423 18 Divino Sadie Willoughby

NorCal Junior Medal

255 1 04:00pm Veuve Clicquot Emilie Bell

318 2 04:00pm Quirin Grace Belmont

176 3 04:00pm Cocon 4 Avery Glynn

587 4 04:00pm Couer de Leon Sydnie Young

319 5 04:00pm Clooney 62 Elisa Broz

322 6 04:00pm Carrico Sun Bella Primavera

604 7 04:00pm DaVinci Adele Bonomi

572 8 04:00pm Cafe's Deluxe Jessica Behar

460 9 04:00pm Espoir d'Usance RW Mckenna Owen

Jumper 2



# Order Time Horse Rider

NorCal Senior Medal

179 1 05:00pm Conrad 80 Molly Pedulla

459 2 05:00pm Quinto Emma Dawley

174 3 05:00pm Little Wing Darby Bonomi

166 4 05:00pm Cappo 7 Kassy Perry

303 5 05:00pm Rumor Angela Pommer

568 6 05:00pm DaVinci Keely Laughlin

578 7 05:00pm Lincoln Morgan Geller

603 8 05:00pm Henri HX Alex Maida

302 9 05:00pm Bookmark Parissa Kellogg

Jumper 2


